
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 

5 
33 
32 
12 
90 

4 
3 

10 
23 
22 
92 
11 

9 
30 

2 
7 
6 

63 

Name 

Nicky Hays 
Spike Kohlbecker 
Christian Weir 
Bijoy Garg 
Jacob Douglas 
Michael D'Orlando 
Jagger Jones 
Thomas Nepveu 
Jace Denmark 
Myles Rowe 
Billy Frazer 
Dylan Christie 
George Garciacre 
Viktor Andersson 
Jackson Lee 
Yeoroo Lee 
Frederick Lund 
Trey Burke 

Class 

USF 2000 

USF 2000 

USF 2000 

USF 2000 

USF 2000 

USF 2000 

USF 2000 

USF 2000 

USF 2000 

USF 2000 

USF 2000 

USF 2000 

USF 2000 

USF 2000 

USF 2000 

USF 2000 

USF 2000 

USF 2000 

Best Tm 

1:24.640 
1:24.765 
1:24.844 
1:24.973 
1:25.002 
1:25.012 
1:25.043 
1:25.094 
1:25.118 
1:25.134 
1:25.177 
1:25.217 
1:25.299 
1:25.567 
1:25.833 
1:25.875 
1:26.150 

Diff 

0.125 
0.204 
0.333 
0.362 
0.372 
0.403 
0.454 
0.478 
0.494 
0.537 
0.577 
0.659 
0.927 
1.193 
1.235 
1.510 

Best Speed 

93.998 
93.859 
93.772 
93.630 
93.598 
93.587 
93.553 
93.497 
93.470 
93.453 
93.405 
93.362 
93.272 
92.980 
92.692 
92.646 
92.351 

- 

In Lap 

16 
16 
18 

6 
5 
3 
3 
5 
9 
9 
5 
4 
3 
3 
7 
3 
3 
0 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Cape Motorsports 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Licensed to:  USAC Racing 

Homestead Test 

USF2000 

Session 2 

Practice (45:00 Time) started at 11:45:00 

Homestead Miami Speedway Road 2.210 miles 

2/14/2022 11:45 


